FRT-401
FRT-401S15
FRT-405
With growing network services such as HDTV, IPTV, voice-over-IP (VoIP)
and Multimedia broadband applications, the demand of bandwidth rises
quickly. The current Broadband environment has not already accorded with
needing; the FTTH (fiber-to-the-home) would be the most promising NGN
(Next Generation Networking) application to fulfill the demand.

Emission FCC, CE
* Feature Enhance by Future Firmware upgradeable.
Ordering Information
FRT-401 Internet Fiber Router (SC, MM) with 4-port switch - 2km
FRT-401S15 Internet Fiber Router (SC, SM) with 4-port switch - 15km
FRT-405 Internet Fiber Router (SFP slot) with 4-port switch
ACCESSORIES
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20KM
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40KM
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60KM
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) -20KM
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) -20KM
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) -2KM